OP \$115.00 86795965

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM368188

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
GREENSKY TRADE CREDIT, LLC		12/10/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GEORGIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GREENSKY, LLC	
Street Address:	1797 Northeast Expressway, Suite 100	
City:	Atlanta	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30329	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GEORGIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86795965	GREENSKY
Registration Number:	4494831	
Registration Number:	4510051	GREENSKY CREDIT
Registration Number:	4494821	GREENSKY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4048853900

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4048853155

Email: trademarks@troutmansanders.com

Correspondent Name: Austin Padgett, Esq.

Address Line 1: 600 Peachtree Street NE, Suite 5200

Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30308

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	234053.26
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Austin Padgett
SIGNATURE:	/austin padgett/
DATE SIGNED:	01/06/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=GreenSky, LLC - Certificate of Name Change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005703 FRAME: 0760

900349545

source=GreenSky, LLC - Certificate of Name Change#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005703 FRAME: 0761

Control Number: 0641176

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT NAME CHANGE

I, Brian P. Kemp, the Secretary of State and the Corporation Commissioner of the State of Georgia, hereby certify under the seal of my office that

GREENSKY TRADE CREDIT, LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

has filed articles/certificate of amendment in the Office of the Secretary of State on 12/10/2015 changing its name to

GreenSky, LLC

and has paid the required fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said articles/ certificate of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on 12/10/2015



Brian P. Kemp Secretary of State

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005703 FRAME: 0762

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

Electronically Filed Secretary of State

Filing Date: 12/10/2015 8:17:13 AM

Article I

Business Name : GREENSKY TRADE CREDIT, LLC

Control Number : 0641176

Article 2

The date the articles of organization were filed was: 05/10/2006

Article 3

The entity hereby adopts an amendment to change its name to the following new business name:

New Business Name : GreenSky, LLC
Effective Date : 12/10/2015

Authorizer Information

Authorizer Signature : David Zalik Authorizer Title : Manager

TRADEMARK REEL: 005703 FRAME: 0763

RECORDED: 01/06/2016